Current Advances in Materials and Processes Vol.23 No.2

ISIJ and JIM Joint Session

Lecture No. )
Plenary Session Title

J1 Reduction of TiO in molten CaCl,

J2 In—situ neutron diffraction analysis for heterogeneous plastic deformation behavior in « —titanium alloys
J3 Friction wear and mechanical properties of titanium alloys added nitrogen

J4 Surface hardening treatment of titanium in carbonitriding atmosphere

J5 Improvement of ductility for Mo and Fe Modified Ti,AINb alloy through VGS structure

J6 Improvement of room and high temperature tensile properties of (O+B2)-type Ti,AlNb-based alloy by
microstructural modification

J7 Effect of B addition and heat treatment on microstructure and tensile property of (O+ « ,)~type
Ti-27.5A1-13Nb alloy

J8 Designing of titanium materials and effective due to addition of nitrogen
J9 Design and development of titanium alloy decreased reaction with the carbon

J10 Change in microstructure and mechanical properties of a high nitrogen Ti—Cr alloy by warm rolling in
two—phase region

J11 Deformation structure and in situ observation in martensite structure of Ti—Nb alloys

J12 Effect of pre— and post—deformation aging on the microstructure and properties of Ti—-Mo alloys subjected
to high—pressure torsion

J13 Effect of severe plastic deformation on microstructure and mechanical properties of S —type
Ti—-29Nb-13Ta-4.6Zr through high—pressure torsion

J14 Small-angle scattering study on nano—scale heterogeneity in gum—metal

J15 Gﬁ“ain refinement and mechanical property by small amount of addition of elements in Ti-13Cr—1Fe-3Al
alloys

J16 TiB, addition of Ti-10V-2Fe—-3Al alloy high performance

J17 Effects of hot rolling temperature on mechanical properties of Ti-3Al-5V alloy

J18 Age—hardening behaviour and microstructure observation of Ti—-15-3-3 alloy aged at 573K
J19 Processing map and high temperature deformation behavior of Ti—10V-2Fe—3Al alloy

J20 Effect of La addition on microstructure in Ti—6.8Mo—4.5Fe—1.5Al

J21 llgﬂtéence of heat temperature of hot rolling on in—plate anisotropies of alpha—beta type titanium alloy KS
i

J22 Influence of alloy elements on machinability, weldability and hot deformation resistance in alpha—beta
titanium alloys containing Cr, Fe an

J23 Effect of pre—heating on the second phase formation by aging in commercially pure titanium containing
small amount of iron

J24 Effect of Al content on phase constitution and heat treatment behavior of Ti—7mass%Mn—Al alloys
J25 Structural change of Ti—Fe alloy with addition of Al

J26 The formation process of ultra—fine grained microstructure in o '~ Ti-6Al-4V alloy

J27 Effect of compressive stress on «a —to— 8 phase transformation in titanium alloy during hot forging
J28 Simulation of alpha grain growth in Ti—6Al-4V alloy using phase—field method

J29 Micf{ostructure and mechanical properties of welded « + f3 —type titanium alloy for next—generation air
crafts

J30 Strength and toughness of Ti-6Al-4V ELI alloy in liquid hydrogen

J31 (ISIJ.Researc Promotion Grant)Fabrication of bio—functionalized Ti-base implant by electron beam
melting(EBM) process

J32 Development of high—performance titanium alloys ”“Super—TI*(R)10CU(NB)” for automobile exaust systems
J33 Effect of annealing condition on formability in Ti—0.5A1-0.35Si alloy

J34 Phase constituent,microstructures and mechanical properties of Ti-Cu—Sn alloy with various heat
treatment conditions

J35 Effect of nitrogen and oxygen on o martensitic structure and aging behavior in Ti-4Cr alloys
J36 Mechanical properties of pure titanium HIP compact with harmonic microstructure

J37 Strain controlled fatigue behaviors of ARB processed Al before and after annealing

J38 Measurement of dislocation density changing in ARBed ultra—fine grain aluminium

J39 Changes in microstructure and mechanical properties of pre—aged Al-0.2wt% Sc deformed by ARB
J40 Deformation behavior of IF steel having various mean grain sizes

J41 Fracture mechanism of SUS316L and SUS304L austenitic stainless steel compacts with harmonic
microstructure

J42 Phase transformation and annealing behavior of austenitic stainless steels deformed by high pressure
torsion

J43 Nanograin—structured Fe—Ni—Co—Ti alloys produced by HPT
J44 Strengthening mechanism of nanograin—structured Fe—Ni—Co—Ti alloy
J45 Microstructure evolution in ferritic steel during severe plastic deformation by torsion

J46 Processing of pure Ta by high—pressure torsion for grain refinement and mechanical property improvement

Speaker
N.Kobayashi
S.Morooka
S.Numata
Y.Kawano
S.Emura

T.Kitaura
T.Sata

Y.Tanaka
H.Kobayashi
T.Tsuchiyama

Y.Mantani

S.Farjami
H.Yilmazer

M.Oonuma
A.Tomita

H.Egawa
S.Matsumoto
E.Sukedai
T.Akanuma
T.Sakamoto
T.Konno

S.Murakami
H.Seto

T.Kinoshita
Y.Takemoto
H.Matsumoto
B.Liu

A.Seki
K.Hayashi

T.Yuri
T.Ishimoto

H.Otsuka
Y.Itsumi
Y.Kawai

M.Sakata
T.Sekiguchi
H.Kitahara
T.Takagi
B.Ehsan
D.Terada
M.Rifai

[.Shuro

Kaveh Edalati
T.Furuta
A.Setiawan
S.W.Lee

Page

1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354

1355

1356
1357
1359

1360
1361

1362

1363
1364

1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370

1371

1372

1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378

1379
1380

1381
1382

1358
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388

1389

1390
1391
1392
1393





