Current Advances in Materials and Processes Vol.23 No.2

ISIJ and **JIM** Joint Session

Lecture No.	Charles	Dane
Plenary Session Title	Speaker N.Kobayashi	Page
J1 Reduction of TiO in molten CaCl ₂	N.Kobayashi S.Morooka	• • • 1349
J2 In-situ neutron diffraction analysis for heterogeneous plastic deformation behavior in α -titanium alloys		• • • 1350
J3 Friction wear and mechanical properties of titanium alloys added nitrogen	S.Numata	• • • 1351
J4 Surface hardening treatment of titanium in carbonitriding atmosphere	Y.Kawano	• • • 1352
J5 Improvement of ductility for Mo and Fe Modified Ti ₂ AlNb alloy through VGS structure	S.Emura	• • • 1353
 J6 Improvement of room and high temperature tensile properties of (O+B2)-type Ti₂AlNb-based alloy by microstructural modification J7 Effect of B addition and heat treatment on microstructure and tensile property of (O+ α₃)-type 	T.Kitaura T.Sata	· · · 1354 · · · 1355
Ti-27.5Al-13Nb alloy		1000
J8 Designing of titanium materials and effective due to addition of nitrogen	Y.Tanaka	· · · 1356
J9 Design and development of titanium alloy decreased reaction with the carbon	H.Kobayashi	• • • 1357
J10 Change in microstructure and mechanical properties of a high nitrogen Ti-Cr alloy by warm rolling in two-phase region	T.Tsuchiyama	••• 1359
J11 Deformation structure and in situ observation in martensite structure of Ti-Nb alloys	Y.Mantani	• • • 1360
J12 Effect of pre- and post-deformation aging on the microstructure and properties of Ti-Mo alloys subjected to high-pressure torsion	S.Farjami	• • • 1361
J13 Effect of severe plastic deformation on microstructure and mechanical properties of β -type Ti-29Nb-13Ta-4.6Zr through high-pressure torsion	H.Yilmazer	• • • 1362
J14 Small-angle scattering study on nano-scale heterogeneity in gum-metal	M.Oonuma	• • • 1363
J15 Grain refinement and mechanical property by small amount of addition of elements in Ti-13Cr-1Fe-3Al alloys	A.Tomita	• • • 1364
J16 TiB_2 addition of $Ti-10V-2Fe-3Al$ alloy high performance	H.Egawa	· · · 1365
J17 Effects of hot rolling temperature on mechanical properties of Ti-3Al-5V alloy	S.Matsumoto	· · · 1366
J18 Age-hardening behaviour and microstructure observation of Ti-15-3-3 alloy aged at 573K	E.Sukedai	· · · 1367
J19 Processing map and high temperature deformation behavior of Ti-10V-2Fe-3Al alloy	T.Akanuma	· · · 1368
J20 Effect of La addition on microstructure in Ti-6.8Mo-4.5Fe-1.5Al	T.Sakamoto	· · · 1369
J21 Influence of heat temperature of hot rolling on in-plate anisotropies of alpha-beta type titanium alloy KS Ti-9	T.Konno	• • • 1370
J22 Influence of alloy elements on machinability, weldability and hot deformation resistance in alpha-beta titanium alloys containing Cr, Fe and C	S.Murakami	• • • 1371
J23 Effect of pre-heating on the second phase formation by aging in commercially pure titanium containing small amount of iron	H.Seto	• • • 1372
J24 Effect of Al content on phase constitution and heat treatment behavior of Ti-7mass%Mn-Al alloys	T.Kinoshita	• • • 1373
J25 Structural change of Ti-Fe alloy with addition of Al	Y.Takemoto	• • • 1374
J26 The formation process of ultra-fine grained microstructure in α '- Ti-6Al-4V alloy	H.Matsumoto	· · · 1375
J27 Effect of compressive stress on α –to– β phase transformation in titanium alloy during hot forging	B.Liu	· · · 1376
J28 Simulation of alpha grain growth in Ti-6Al-4V alloy using phase-field method	A.Seki	• • • 1377
J29 Microstructure and mechanical properties of welded $\alpha + \beta$ -type titanium alloy for next-generation air crafts	K.Hayashi	• • • 1378
J30 Strength and toughness of Ti-6Al-4V ELI alloy in liquid hydrogen	T.Yuri	· · · 1379
J31 (ISIJ Research Promotion Grant)Fabrication of bio-functionalized Ti-base implant by electron beam melting(EBM) process	T.Ishimoto	• • • 1380
${\it J32~Development~of~high-performance~titanium~alloys~"Super-TI^x\!(R)10CU(NB)"~for~automobile~exaust~systems}$	H.Otsuka	
J33 Effect of annealing condition on formability in Ti-0.5Al-0.35Si alloy	Y.Itsumi	• • • 1381
J34 Phase constituent, microstructures and mechanical properties of Ti-Cu-Sn alloy with various heat treatment conditions	Y.Kawai	• • • 1382
J35 Effect of nitrogen and oxygen on α ' martensitic structure and aging behavior in Ti-4Cr alloys	M.Sakata	• • • 1358
J36 Mechanical properties of pure titanium HIP compact with harmonic microstructure	T.Sekiguchi	· · · 1383
J37 Strain controlled fatigue behaviors of ARB processed Al before and after annealing	H.Kitahara	• • • 1384
J38 Measurement of dislocation density changing in ARBed ultra-fine grain aluminium	T.Takagi	· · · 1385
J39 Changes in microstructure and mechanical properties of pre-aged Al-0.2wt% Sc deformed by ARB	B.Ehsan	· · · 1386
J40 Deformation behavior of IF steel having various mean grain sizes	D.Terada	· · · 1387
J41 Fracture mechanism of SUS316L and SUS304L austenitic stainless steel compacts with harmonic microstructure	M.Rifai	• • • 1388
J42 Phase transformation and annealing behavior of austenitic stainless steels deformed by high pressure torsion	I.Shuro	• • • 1389
J43 Nanograin-structured Fe-Ni-Co-Ti alloys produced by HPT	Kaveh Edalati	· · · 1390
J44 Strengthening mechanism of nanograin-structured Fe-Ni-Co-Ti alloy	T.Furuta	· · · 1391
J45 Microstructure evolution in ferritic steel during severe plastic deformation by torsion	A.Setiawan	• • • 1392
J46 Processing of pure Ta by high-pressure torsion for grain refinement and mechanical property improvement	S.W.Lee	• • • 1393